
 
 

 

 

2011-12 Stanford Squash 
 

2011-12 Results (10-7 Overall) 
Date Opponent W-L Score 
Nov. 18 Harvard # L 3-6  
Nov. 18 Hamilton # W 9-0  
Nov. 19 Middlebury # W 9-0  
Nov. 19 Cornell # W 7-2 
Nov. 19 at Williams College W 9-0 
Nov. 20 Mount Holyoke # W 9-0 
Jan. 13 at Yale L 0-9  
Jan. 13 Bates $ W 8-1  
Jan. 14 Trinity (Conn.) $ L 0-9  
Jan. 14 George Washington $ W 9-0   
Jan. 15 Connecticut $ W 9-0 
Feb. 3 at Princeton L 0-9 
Feb. 4 Brown ^ W 9-0 
Feb. 4 at Penn L 3-6 
Feb. 24 Princeton (at Howe Cup) ! L 1-8 
Feb. 25 Cornell (at Howe Cup) !                          L  4-5 
Feb. 26 Dartmouth (at Howe Cup) !                    W  9-0 
 
 # at Williamstown, Mass. 
 $ at New Haven, Conn. 
 ^ at Philadelphia, Penn. 

!  at Cambridge, Mass. 
 
 
Match-by-Match Statistics 
Stanford (3) vs. Harvard (6), Nov. 18, 2011 
1. Nirasha Guruge (Harvard) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 11-6, 13-11, 11-8 
2. Haley Mendez (Harvard) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 11-9, 11-0, 11-4 
3.  Natasha Kingshott (Harvard) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-7, 11-5, 11-8 
4. Sarah Mumanachit (Harvard) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-7, 5-11, 11-8, 12-10 
5. Julie Chu (Harvard) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 8-11, 11-6, 11-7, 11-4 
6. Eliza Calihan (Harvard) d. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) 11-7, 13-11, 13-15, 11-7 
7. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Vidya Rajan (Harvard) 6-11, 11-9, 11-7, 11-0 
8. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Natasha Anzik (Harvard) 11-8, 11-6, 11-3 
9. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Yuliessy Ramirez (Harvard) 11-6, 12-10, 11-8 
10. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Georgiana Brinkley (Harvard) 11-3, 11-6, 11-7 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Hamilton (0), Nov. 18, 2011 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Alyssa Bawden (Hamilton) 11-6, 11-5, 11-1 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Hannah Coffin (Hamilton) 11-3, 11-2, 11-2 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Kelsey Bogle (Hamilton) 11-6, 11-0, 11-7 
4. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Hillary Kolodner (Hamilton) 11-5, 11-1, 11-1 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Isabelle Weisman (Hamilton) 11-1, 11-4, 11-9 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Laura Russell (Hamilton) 11-7, 11-6, 11-3 
7. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Katherine Rogers (Hamilton) 11-3, 11-0, 11-6 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Virginia Walsh (Hamilton) 11-1, 11-5, 11-1 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Yoko O’Hara (Hamilton) 11-2, 11-1, 11-4 
10. NA 
 



Stanford (9) vs. Middlebury (0), Nov. 19, 2011 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Elaina Laird (Middlebury) 11-5, 11-9, 11-7 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Abby Jenkins (Middlebury) 11-3, 11-9, 11-6 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Kathryn Bostwick (Middlebury) 11-3, 11-5, 11-6 
4.   Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Annie Wymard (Middlebury) 8-11, 11-5, 11-5, 11-3 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Amanda Chen (Middlebury) 11-5, 11-7, 7-11, 11-4 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Katie Dewey (Middlebury) 11-8, 11-6, 11-5 
7. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Al Boillot (Middlebury) 11-7, 11-2. 11-2 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Carter Makin (Middlebury) 11-4, 11-3, 11-4 
9.  Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Alexandra McAtee (Middlebury) 11-2, 11-6, 11-6 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (7) vs. Cornell (2), Nov. 19, 2011 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Danielle Letourneau (Cornell) 10-12, 11-3, 8-11, 11-6, 11-9 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Jamie Laird (Cornell) 3-11. 12-14, 11-5, 11-9, 11-9 
3. Jesse Pacheco (Cornell) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-6, 11-13, 11-8, 11-4 
4.   Lindsay Seginson (Cornell) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-7, 11-9, 11-8 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Maggie Remsen (Cornell) 11-8, 11-8, 11-6 
6. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Rachel Au (Cornell) 11-4, 11-9, 7-11, 11-6 
7. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Lauren Sachvie (Cornell) 8-11, 11-9, 7-11, 11-9, 11-9 
8. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Alexandra Glassman (Cornell) 11-6, 6-11, 14-12, 11-5 
9. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Clare Berner (Cornell) 11-9, 11-6, 11-5 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Williams (0), Nov. 19, 2011 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Courtney Bogle (Williams) 9-11, 11-8, 11-1, 11-4 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Alli Rubin (Williams) 12-10, 11-5, 11-4 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Alyssa Northrup (Williams) 11-6, 11-5, 9-11, 11-5 
4. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Ellie O’Neill (Williams) 11-9, 13-11, 11-6 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Carolyn Kaemmer (Williams) 11-3, 11-3, 11-5 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Eliana Saltzman (Williams) 11-7, 11-1, 11-4 
7. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Caroline Sawin (Williams) 11-4, 11-2, 11-6 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Gibbs Cullen (Williams) 11-4, 11-7, 11-6 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Hollis Miller (Williams) 11-4, 11-6, 11-4 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Mount Holyoke (0), Nov. 20, 2011 
1. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Randima Ranaweera (Mount Holyoke) 12-10, 13-11, 11-6 
2. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Shara Robertson (Mount Holyoke) 8-11, 11-8, 11-7, 11-3 
3. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Shaheen Madraswala (Mount Holyoke) 11-7, 13-11, 11-6 
4. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d, Katrina Intal (Mount Holyoke) 11-8, 11-4, 11-5 
5. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Kristina Myren (Mount Holyoke) 14-12, 11-2, 11-4 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Kathryn Brummer (Mount Holyoke) 11-7, 11-5, 11-3 
7. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Marie Ozanne (Mount Holyoke) 11-3, 11-1, 11-2 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Elyse Taylor (Mount Holyoke) 11-3, 11-6, 11-6 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Paulina Rojek (Mount Hoyloke) 11-5, 11-5, 11-3 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (0) at Yale (9), Jan. 13, 2012 
1. Millie Tomlinson (Yale) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 11-3, 11-3, 11-4 
2. Kimberley Hay (Yale) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 11-2, 11-5, 8-11, 11-5 
3. Rhetta Nadas (Yale) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 5-11, 10-12, 11-9, 11-9, 11-7 
4. Alexandra Van Arkel (Yale) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 12-10, 11-8, 11-8 
5. Katie Ballaine (Yale) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 11-4, 11-6, 5-11, 11-4 
6. Gwendoline Tlghlman (Yale) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-5, 11-6, 11-8 
7. Lillian Fast (Yale) d. Julie Kownig (Stanford) 8-11, 11-5, 13-11, 11-9 
8. Shihui Mao (Yale) d. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) 11-6, 11-7, 11-6 
9. Issey Norman-Ross (Yale) d. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 9-11, 11-7, 11-9, 13-11 
10. Aly Kerr (Yale) d. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-9, 15-13, 7-11, 11-13, 11-3 
 
Stanford (8) vs. Bates College (1), Jan. 13, 2012 
1. Nessrine Ariffin (Bates) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 7-11, 11-8, 11-5, 7-11, 11-2 
2. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Cheri-Ann Parris (Bates) 11-7, 6-11, 11-9. 10-12, 11-9 



3. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Myriam Kelly (Bates) 12-10, 7-11, 12-10, 11-5 
4. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d, Ashley Brooks (Bates) 11-7, 11-9, 5-11. 11-7 
5. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Samantha Matos (Bates) 11-4, 11-4, 11-7 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Rakey Drammeh (Bates) 11-5, 9-11, 11-6, 11-3 
7. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Chloe Mitchell (Bates) 11-9, 11-6, 11-3 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Alison Bragg (Bates) 11-6, 11-2, 11-4 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Lesea Bourke (Bates) 11-7, 11-4, 11-5 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (0) vs. Trinity College (9), Jan. 14, 2012 
1. Catalina Pelaez (Trinity) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 11-6, 11-6, 7-11, 11-7 
2. Wee Nee Low (Trinity) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 12-10, 11-7, 11-6 
3. Alicia Rodriguez (Trinity) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-2, 11-6, 11-4 
4. Ashley Tidman (Trinity) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-4, 11-6, 11-5 
5. Natalie Babjukova (Trinity) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 11-9, 11-5, 11-6 
6. Jennifer Pelletier (Trinity) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-7, 11-7, 11-9 
7. Andrea Echeverria (Trinity) d. Julie Koenig (Stanford) 12-10, 11-12, 14-16, 11-7, 14-12 
8. Robyn Hodgson (Trinity) d. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) 13-11, 11-4, 11-9 
9. Pam Jimenez (Trinity) d. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 7-11, 17-15, 12-10, 11-13, 11-6 
10. NA 
 
Stanford (9) vs. George Washington (0), Jan. 14, 2012 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Jaqueline Shea (GW) 11-9, 11-2, 11-5 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Kelly Barnes (GW) 11-0, 11-5, 11-4 
3. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Elizabeth Tapley (GW) 11-1, 11-3, 11-2 
4. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d, Lauren Mathieu (GW) 11-5, 11-5, 11-5 
5. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Caroline Shumway (GW) 11-3, 11-5, 11-3 
6. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Tiffany Hingley (GW) 11-3, 11-5, 11-8 
7. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Adriana Calderon (GW) 11-5, 11-1, 11-3 
8. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Maya Nair (GW) 11-5, 11-3, 11-4 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Rebecca Imrich (GW) 11-6, 11-4, 11-4 
10. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Charlotte Merison (GW) 11-2, 11-3. 11-2 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Connecticut College (0), Jan. 15, 2012 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Caroline Sargent (Conn.) 11-8, 11-4, 11-5 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Laura Abrams (Conn.) 11-2, 11-0, 11-5 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Leah Puklin (Conn.) 11-3, 11-3, 11-1 
4. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d, Jennifer Hyslip (Conn.) 11-7, 11-1, 11-3 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Brittany Badik (Conn.) 11-6, 11-8, 11-2 
6. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Allie Hibbs (Conn.) 11-3, 11-0, 11-1 
7. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Rebecca Markson (Conn.) 11-4, 11-3, 11-4 
8. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Naomi Mayeux (Conn.) 11-0, 11-2, 11-1 
9. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Sara Krivishik (Conn.) 11-1, 11-4, 11-2 
10. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Ashley Crutchfield (Conn.) 11-2, 11-0, 11-1 
 
Stanford (0) vs. Princeton (9), Feb. 3, 2012 
1. Julie Cerullo (Princeton) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 11-6, 7-11, 11-4, 11-9 
2. Elizabeth Eyre (Princeton) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 11-3, 11-9, 11-4 
3. Nicole Bunyan (Princeton) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-6, 13-11, 12-10 
4. Katherine Giovinazzo (Princeton) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-3, 13-11, 11-8 
5. Alexis Saunders (Princeton) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 11-5, 11-8, 11-5 
6. Alexandra Sawin (Princeton) d. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) 11-4, 11-6, 11-6 
7. Hallie Dewey (Princeton) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-2, 15-13, 11-5 
8. Casey Cortes (Princeton) d. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-8, 11-9, 11-13, 11-5 
9. Alexandra Lunt (Princeton) d. Julie Koenig (Stanford) 13-11, 11-4, 11-5 
10. Caroline Feeney (Princeton) d. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-9, 11-7, 11-3 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Brown (0), Feb 4, 2012 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Dori Rahbar (Brown) 11-5, 11-6, 11-5 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Sarah Domenick (Brown) 9-11, 11-6, 11-9, 12-10 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Sarah Crosky (Brown) 11-9, 11-4, 11-5 
4. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Mina Shakarshy (Brown) 11-5, 11-7, 11-8 
5. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Katherine Elliott-Moskwa (Brown) 11-6, 11-13, 15-13, 11-7 



6. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Lydia Smith (Brown) 11-7, 11-4, 11-6 
7. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Erika Kohnen (Brown) 11-9, 11-6, 11-8 
8. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Sarah Beresford (Brown) 11-7, 11-4, 11-6 
9. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Kyla Harrington (Brown) 11-8, 11-9, 9-11, 12-10 
10. Julia Hemmendinger (Stanford) d. Not on Roster (Brown) 11-1, 11-2, 11-3 
 
Stanford (3) vs. Penn (6), Feb. 4, 2012 
1. Racheal Goh (Penn) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 9-11, 11-7, 11-4, 10-12, 11-6 
2. Nabilla Ariffin (Penn) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 11-2, 11-8, 11-7 
3. Pia Trakha (Penn) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-4, 10-12, 11-3, 11-8 
4. Yarden Odinak (Penn) d. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-3, 11-3, 12-10 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Courtney Jones (Penn) 12-10, 9-11, 11-4, 11-7 
6. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Leslie Gill (Penn) 11-6, 8-11, 9-11, 13-11, 11-9 
7. Stephanie Vogel (Penn) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-6, 11-8, 13-11 
8. Chloe Blacker (Penn) d. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-9, 11-5, 11-0 
9. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Colleen Fehm (Penn) 11-9, 11-8, 6-11, 8-11, 12-10 
10. Lindsay Wong (Penn) d. Ariel Posner (Stanford) 11-8, 11-6, 8-11, 12-10 
 
Stanford (1) vs. Princeton (8), Feb. 24, 2012 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Julie Cerullo (Princeton) 13-11, 11-9, 11-6 
2. Nicole Bunyan (Princeton) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 7-11, 11-9, 11-6, 9-11, 11-9 
3. Katherine Giovinazzo (Princeton) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-7, 5-11, 11-7, 6-11, 11-6 
4. Alexis Saunders (Princeton) d Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) 11-9, 5-11, 11-5, 11-9 
5. Alexandra Sawin (Princeton) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 11-7, 11-9, 11-6 
6. Hallie Dewey (Princeton) d. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) 11-7, 11-7, 10-12, 12-10 
7. Alexandra Luck (Princeton) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-7, 11-9, 11-5 
8. Casey Cortes (Princeton) d. Julie Koenig (Stanford) 11-6, 11-3, 11-2 
9. Caroline Feeley (Princeton) d. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) 11-7, 11-4, 6-11, 11-6 
 
Stanford (4) vs. Cornell (5), Feb. 25, 2012 
1. Danielle Letourneau (Cornell) d. Pamela Chua (Stanford) 11-8, 11-7, 4-11, 9-11, 11-4 
2. Jaime Laird (Cornell) d. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) 7-11, 11-8, 11-7, 11-8 
3. Jesse Pacheco (Cornell) d. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) 11-4, 11-8, 11-5 
4. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Maggie Remsen (Cornell) 11-2, 11-6, 1-11, 11-9 
5. Rachel Au (Cornell) d. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) 6-11, 12-10, 11-6, 11-7 
6. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d, Clare Berner (Cornell) 12-10, 5-11, 11-13, 11-7, 11-7 
7. Lauren Sachvie (Cornell) d. Serena Fagan (Stanford) 11-8, 9-11, 11-7, 8-11, 12-10 
8. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Jacqueline Wagner (Cornell) 11-3, 2-11, 11-7, 11-5 
9. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Laura Caty (Cornell) 11-6, 16-14, 3-11, 11-5 
 
Stanford (9) vs. Dartmouth (0), Feb. 26, 2012 
1. Pamela Chua (Stanford) d. Corey Schafer (Dartmouth) 12-10, 11-8, 11-6 
2. Kerrie Sample (Stanford) d. Rebecca Lau (Dartmouth) 8-11, 11-8, 9-11, 11-6, 11-8 
3. Kyla Sherwood (Stanford) d. Sarah Loucks (Dartmouth) 11-4, 11-6 (Retired) 
4. Kathryn Corelli (Stanford) d. Melina Turk (Dartmouth) 11-6, 10-12, 11-6, 11-7 
5. Aditi Maliwal (Stanford) d. Oona Morris (Dartmouth) 13-11, 8-11, 11-6, 3-11, 11-6 
6. Madeleine Gill (Stanford) d. Kensy Balch (Dartmouth) 11-7, 4-11, 7-11, 11-9, 11-5 
7. Serena Fagan (Stanford) d. Katherine Nimmo (Dartmouth) 11-4, 11-9, 11-8 
8. Julie Koenig (Stanford) d. Julia Watson (Dartmouth) 4-11, 11-8, 11-4, 11-13, 11-3 
9. Alexandra Huchro (Stanford) d. Helena Darling (Dartmouth) 11-8, 11-6, 11-7 
10. Ariel Posner (Stanford) d. Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth) 11-6, 11-8, 11-4 
 
 
Individual Statistics 
 
Pamela Chua, Junior, Singapore 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Nirasha Guruge (Harvard) L 11-6, 13-11, 11-8   0-1  
Nov. 18 Alyssa Bawden (Hamilton) W 11-6, 11-5, 11-1    1-1 
Nov. 19 Elaina Laird (Middlebury) W 11-5, 11-9, 11-7    2-1  
Nov. 19 Danielle Letourneau (Cornell) W 10-12, 11-3, 8-11, 11-6, 11-9   3-1 
Nov. 19 Courtney Bogle (Williams College) W 9-11, 11-8, 11-1, 11-4   4-1 



Jan. 13 Millie Tomlinson (Yale) L 11-3, 11-3, 11-4    4-2 
Jan. 14 Catalina Pelaez (Trinity) L 11-6, 11-6, 7-11, 11-7   4-3 
Jan. 14 Jaqueline Shea (GW) W 11-9, 11-2, 11-5    5-3 
Jan. 15 Caroline Sargent (Connecticut) W 11-8, 11-4, 11-5    6-3 
Feb. 3 Julie Cerello (Princeton) L 11-6, 11-7, 11-9    6-4 
Feb. 4 Doru Rahbar (Brown) W 11-5, 11-6, 11-5    7-4 
Feb. 4 Rachael Goh (Penn) L 9-11, 11-7, 11-4, 10-12, 11-6   7-5 
Feb. 24 Julie Cerullo (Princeton) W 13-11, 11-9, 11-6   8-5 
Feb. 25 Danielle Letourneau (Cornell) L 11-8, 11-7, 4-11, 9-11, 11-4   8-6 
Feb. 26 Corey Schafer (Dartmouth) W 12-10, 11-8, 11-6   8-7 
 
Kathryn Corelli, Senior, Philadelphia, Penn. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Sarah Mumanachit (Harvard) L 11-7, 5-11, 11-8, 12-10   0-1  
Nov. 18 Hillary Kolodner (Hamilton) W 11-5, 11-1, 11-1    1-1 
Nov. 19 Annie Wymard (Middlebury) W 8-11, 11-5, 11-5, 11-3   2-1  
Nov. 19 Lindsay Seginson (Cornell) L 11-7, 11-9, 11-8    2-2 
Nov. 19 Ellie O’Neill (Williams) W 11-9,13-11, 11-6   3-2 
Nov. 20 Shaheen Madraswala (Mount Holyoke) W 11-7, 13-11, 11-6   4-2 
Jan. 13 Alexandra Van Arkel (Yale) L 12-10, 11-8, 11-8   4-3 
Jan. 13 Myriam Kelly (Bates) W 12-10, 7-11, 12-10, 11-5   5-3 
Jan. 14 Ashley Tidman (Trinity) L 11-4, 11-6, 11-5    5-4 
Jan. 14 Elizabeth Tapley (GW) W 11-1, 11-3, 11-2    6-4 
Jan. 15 Jennifer Hyslip (Connecticut) W 11-7, 11-1, 11-3    7-4 
Feb. 3 Katherine Giovinazzo (Princeton) L 11-3, 13-11, 11-8   7-5 
Feb. 4 Yarden Odinak (Penn) L 11-3, 11-3, 12-10   7-6 
Feb. 24 Alexis Saunders (Princeton) L 11-9, 5-11, 11-5, 11-9   7-7 
Feb. 25 Maggie Remsen (Cornell) W 11-2, 11-6, 1-11, 11-9   8-7 
Feb. 26 Rebecca Lau (Dartmouth) W 8-11, 11-8, 9-11, 11-6, 11-8   9-7 
 
Serena Fagan, Sophomore, Weston, Mass. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Natasha Anzik (Harvard) W 11-8, 11-6, 11-3    1-0 
Nov. 18 Katherine Rogers (Hamilton) W 11-3, 11-0, 11-6    2-0 
Nov. 19 Al Boillot (Middlebury) W 11-7, 11-2, 11-2    3-0 
Nov. 19 Alexandra Glassman (Cornell) W 11-6, 6-11, 14012, 11-5   4-0 
Nov. 19 Caroline Sawin (Williams) W 11-4, 11-2, 11-6    5-0 
Nov. 20 Marie Ozanne (Mount Holyoke) W 11-3, 11-1, 11-2    6-0 
Jan. 13 Gwendoline Tighlman (Yale) L 11-5, 11-6, 11-8    6-1 
Jan. 13 Samantha Matos (Bates) W 11-4, 11-4, 11-7    7-1 
Jan. 14 Jennifer Pelletier (Trinity) L 11-7, 11-7, 11-9    7-2 
Jan. 14 Carolina Shumway (GW) W 11-3, 11-5, 11-3    8-2 
Jan. 15 Allie Hibbs (Connecticut) W 11-3, 11-0, 11-1    9-2 
Feb. 3 Hallie Dewey (Princeton) L 11-2, 15-13, 11-5   9-3 
Feb. 4 Lydia Smith (Brown) W 11-7, 11-4, 11-6    10-3 
Feb. 4 Stephanie Vogel (Penn) L 11-6, 11-8, 13-11   10-4 
Feb. 24 Alexandra Luck (Princeton) L 11-7, 11-9, 11-5    10-5 
Feb. 25 Lauren Sachvie (Cornell) L 11-8, 9-11, 11-7, 8-11, 12-10   10-6 
Feb. 26 Katherine Nimmo (Dartmouth) W 11-4, 11-9, 11-8    11-7 
 
Madeleine Gill, Freshman, Darien, Conn. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Eliza Calihan (Harvard) L 11-7, 13-11, 13-15, 11-5   0-1 
Nov. 19 Rachel Au (Cornell) W 11-4, 11-9, 7-11, 11-6   1-1 
Nov. 20 Kristina Myren (Mount Holyoke) W 14-12, 11-2, 11-4   2-1 
Jan. 13 Shihui Mao (Yale) L 11-6, 11-7, 11-6    2-2 
Jan. 13 Chloe Mitchell (Bates) W 11-9, 11-6, 11-3    3-2 
Jan. 14 Robyn Hodgson (Trinity) L 13-11, 11-4, 11-9   3-3 
Jan. 14 Adriana Calderon (GW) W 11-5, 11-1, 11-3    4-3 
Jan. 15 Naomi Mayeux (Connecticut) W 11-0, 11-2, 11-1    5-3 
Feb. 3 Alexandra Sawin (Princeton) L 11-4, 11-6, 11-6    5-4 
Feb. 4 Katherine Elliott-Moskwa (Brown) W 11-6, 11-13, 15-13, 11-7   6-4 



Feb. 4 Leslie Gill (Penn) W 11-6, 8-11, 9-11, 13-11, 11-9   7-4 
Feb. 24 Hallie Dewey (Princeton) L 11-7, 11-7, 10-12, 12-10   7-5 
Feb. 25 Clare Berner (Cornell) W 12-10, 5-11, 11-13, 11-7, 11-7   8-5 
Feb. 26 Kensy Balch (Dartmouth) W 11-7, 4-11, 7-11, 11-9, 11-5   9-5 
 
Julia Hemmendinger, Sophomore, Baltimore, Md. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Feb. 4 Not on Roster (Brown) W 11-1, 11-2, 11-3    1-0 
 
Alexandra Huchro, Freshman, Briarcliff Manor, N.Y. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Yuliessy Ramirez (Harvard) W 11-6, 12-10, 11-8   0-1 
Nov. 18 Virginia Walsh (Hamilton) W 11-1, 11-5, 11-1    1-1 
Nov. 19 Carter Makin (Middlebury) W 11-4, 11-3, 11-4    2-1 
Nov. 19 Clare Berner (Cornell) W 11-9,11-6, 11-5    3-1 
Nov. 19 Gibbs Cullen (Williams) W 11-4, 11-7, 11-6    4-1 
Nov. 20 Elyse Taylor (Mount Holyoke) W 11-3, 11-6, 11-6    5-1 
Jan. 13 Issey Norman-Ross (Yale) L 9-11, 11-7, 11-9, 13-11   5-2 
Jan. 13 Alison Bragg (Bates) W 11-6, 11-2, 11-4    5-3 
Jan. 14 Pam Jimenez (Trinity) L7-11, 17-15, 12-10, 11-13, 11-6   5-4 
Jan. 14 Kelly Barnes (GW) W 11-0, 11-5, 11-4    6-4 
Jan. 15 Laura Abrams (Connecticut) W 11-2, 11-0, 11-5    7-4 
Feb. 3 Casey Cortes (Princeton) L 11-8, 11-9, 11-13, 11-5   7-5 
Feb. 4 Erika Kohnen (Brown) W 11-9, 11-6, 11-8    8-5 
Feb. 4 Chloe Blacker (Penn) L 11-9, 11-5, 11-0    8-6 
Feb. 24 Caroline Feeley (Princeton) L 11-7, 11-4, 6-11, 11-6   8-7 
Feb. 25 Laure Caty (Cornell) W 11-6, 16-14, 3-11, 11-5   9-7 
Feb. 26 Helena Darling (Dartmouth) W 11-8, 11-6, 11-7    10-7 
 
Julie Koenig, Junior, Cincinnati, Ohio 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Vidya Rajan (Harvard) W 6-11, 11-9, 11-7, 11-0   1-0 
Nov. 18 Laura Russell (Hamilton) W 11-7, 11-6, 11-3    2-0 
Nov. 19 Katie Dewey (Middlebury) W 11-8, 11-6, 11-5    3-0 
Nov. 19 Lauren Sachvie (Cornell) W 8-11, 11-9, 7-11, 11-9, 11-9   4-0 
Nov. 19 Eliana Saltzman (Williams) W 11-7, 11-1, 11-4    5-0 
Nov. 20 Kathryn Brummer (Mount Holyoke) W 11-7, 11-5, 11-3    6-0 
Jan. 13 Rakey Drammeh (Bates) W 11-5, 9-11, 11-6, 11-3   7-0 
Jan. 14 Andrea Echeverria (Trinity) L12-10, 11-13, 14-16, 11-7, 14-12  7-1 
Jan. 14 Tiffany Hingley (GW) W 11-3, 11-5, 11-8    8-1 
Jan. 15 Rebecca Markson (Connecticut) W 11-4, 11-3, 11-4    9-1 
Feb. 3 Alexandra Lunt (Princeton) L 13-11, 11-4, 11-5   9-2 
Feb. 4 Sarah Beresford (Brown) W 11-7, 11-4, 11-6    10-2 
Feb. 4 Colleen Fehm (Penn) W 11-9, 11-8, 6-11, 8-11, 12-10   11-2 
Feb. 24 Casey Cortes (Princeton) L 11-6, 11-3, 11-2    11-3 
Feb. 25 Jacqueline Wagner (Cornell) W 11-3, 2-11, 11-7, 11-5   12-3 
Feb. 26 Julia Watson (Dartmouth) W 4-11, 11-8, 11-4, 11-13, 11-3   13-3 
 
Aditi Maliwal, Senior, Singapore 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Julie Chu (Harvard) L 8-11, 11-6, 11-7, 11-4   0-1 
Nov. 18 Isabelle Weisman (Hamilton) W 11-1, 11-4, 11-9    1-1 
Nov. 19 Amanda Chen (Middlebury) W 11-5, 11-7, 7-11, 11-4   2-1 
Nov. 19 Maggie Remsen (Cornell) W 11-8, 11-8, 11-6    3-1 
Nov. 19 Carolyn Kaemmer (Williams) W 11-3, 11-3, 11-5    4-1 
Nov. 20 Katrina Intal (Mount Holyoke) W 11-8, 11-4, 11-5    5-1 
Jan. 13 Katie Ballaine (Yale) L 11-4, 11-6, 5-11, 11-4   5-2 
Jan. 13 Ashley Brooks (Bates) W 11-7, 11-9, 5-11, 11-7   6-2 
Jan. 14 Natalie Babjukova (Trinity) L 11-9, 11-5, 11-6    6-3 
Jan. 14 Lauren Mathieu (GW) W 11-5, 11-5, 11-5    7-3 
Jan. 15 Brittany Badik (Connecticut) W 11-6, 11-8, 11-2    8-3 
Feb. 3 Alexis Saunders (Princeton) L 11-5, 11-8, 11-5    8-4 



Feb. 4 Mina Shakarshy (Brown) W 11-5, 11-7, 11-8    9-4 
Feb. 4 Courtney Jones (Penn) W 12-10, 9-11, 11-4, 11-7   10-4 
Feb. 24 Alexandra Sawin (Princeton) L 11-7, 11-9, 11-6    10-5 
Feb. 25 Rachel Au (Cornell) L 6-11, 12-10, 11-6, 11-7   10-6 
Feb. 26 Oona Morris (Dartmouth) W 13-11, 8-11, 11-6, 3-11, 11-6   11-6 
 
Ariel Posner, Freshman, Briarcliff Manor, N.Y. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Georgiana Brinkley (Harvard) W 11-3, 11-6, 11-7    1-0 
Nov. 18 Yoko O’Hara (Hamilton) W 11-2, 11-1, 11-4    2-0 
Nov. 19 Alexandra McAtee (Middlebury) W 11-3, 11-9, 11-6    3-0 
Nov. 19 Hollis Miller (Williams) W 11-4, 11-6, 11-4    4-0 
Nov. 20 Paulina Rojek (Mount Holyoke) W 11-5, 11-5, 11-3    5-0 
Jan. 13 Aly Kerr (Yale) L 11-9, 15-13, 7-11, 11-13, 11-3   5-1 
Jan. 13 Lesea Bourke (Bates) W 11-7, 11-4, 11-5    6-1 
Jan. 14 Wee Nee Low (Trinity) L 12-10, 11-7, 11-6   6-2 
Jan. 14 Rebecca Imrich (GW) W 11-6, 11-4, 11-4    7-2 
Jan. 15 Ashley Crutchfield (Connecticut) W 11-2, 11-0, 11-1    8-2 
Feb. 3 Caroline Feeley (Princeton) L 11-9, 11-7, 11-3    8-3 
Feb. 4 Kyla Harrington (Brown) W 11-8, 11-9, 9-11, 12-10   9-3 
Feb. 4 Lindsay Wong (Penn) L 11-8, 11-6, 8-11, 12-10   9-4 
Feb. 26 Sarah Caughey (Dartmouth) W 11-6, 11-8, 11-4    10-4 
 
Kerrie Sample, Junior, Port of Spain, Trinidad & Tobago 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Haley Mendoza (Harvard) L 11-9, 11-0, 11-4    0-1 
Nov. 18 Hannah Coffin (Hamilton) W 11-3, 11-2, 11-2    1-1 
Nov. 19 Abby Jenkins (Middlebury) W 11-3, 11-9, 11-6    2-1 
Nov. 19 Jamie Laird (Cornell) W 3-11, 12-14, 11-5, 11-9, 11-9   3-1 
Nov. 19 Alli Rubin (Williams) W 12-10, 11-5, 11-4   4-1 
Nov. 20 Randima Ranaweera (Mount Holyoke) W 12-10, 13-11, 11-6   5-1 
Jan. 13 Kimberley Hay (Yale) L 11-2, 11-5, 8-11, 11-5   5-2 
Jan. 13 Nessarine Ariffin (Bates) L 7-11, 11-8, 11-5, 7-11, 11-2   5-3 
Jan. 14 Wee Nee Low (Trinity) L 12-10, 11-7, 11-6   5-4 
Jan. 14 Kelly Barnes (GW) W 11-0, 11-5, 11-4    6-4 
Jan. 15 Laura Abrams (Connecticut) W 11-2, 11-0, 11-5    7-4 
Feb. 3 Elizabeth Eyre (Princeton) L 11-3, 11-9, 11-4    7-5 
Feb. 4 Sarah Domenick (Brown) W 9-11, 11-6, 11-9, 12-10   8-5 
Feb. 4 Nabilla Ariffin (Penn) L 11-2, 11-8, 11-7    8-6 
Feb. 24 Nicole Bunyan (Princeton) L 7-11, 11-9, 11-6, 9-11, 11-9   8-7 
Feb. 25 Jaime Laird (Cornell) L 7-11, 11-8, 11-7, 11-8   8-8  
Feb. 26 Rebecca Lau (Dartmouth) W 8-11, 11-8, 9-11, 11-6, 11-8   9-8 
 
Margie Saunders, Freshman, Wilmington, Del. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
 
Kyla Sherwood, Senior, Boston, Mass. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
Nov. 18 Natasha Kingshott (Harvard) L 11-7, 11-5, 11-8    0-1 
Nov. 18 Kelsey Bogle (Hamilton) W 11-6, 11-0, 11-7    1-1 
Nov. 19 Kathryn Bostwick (Middlebury) W 11-3, 11-6, 11-6    2-1 
Nov. 19 Jesse Pacheco (Cornell) L 11-6, 11-13, 11-8, 11-4   2-2 
Nov. 19 Alyssa Nortrup (Williams) W 11-6, 11-5, 9-11, 11-5   3-2 
Nov. 20 Shara Robertson (Mount Holyoke) W 8-11, 11-8, 11-7, 11-3   4-2 
Jan. 13 Rhetta Nadas (Yale) L 5-11, 10-12, 11-9, 11-9, 11-7   4-3 
Jan. 13 Cheri-Ann Parris (Bates) W 11-7, 6-11, 11-9, 10-12, 11-9   5-3 
Jan. 14 Alicia Rodriguez (Trinity) L 11-2, 11-6, 11-4    5-4 
Jan. 15 Leah Puklin (Connecticut) W 11-3, 11-3, 11-1    6-4 
Feb. 3 Nicole Bunyan (Princeton) L 11-6, 13-11, 12-10   6-5 
Feb. 4 Sarah Crosky (Brown) W 11-9, 11-4, 11-5    7-5 
Feb. 4 Pia Trikha (Penn) L 11-4, 10-12, 11-3, 11-8   7-6 
Feb. 24 Katherine Giovinazo (Princeton) W 11-7, 5-11, 11-7, 6-11, 11-6   7-7 



Feb. 25 Jesse Pacheco (Cornell) L 11-4, 11-8, 11-5    7-8 
Feb. 26 Sarah Loucks (Dartmouth) W 11-4, 11-6 (Retired)   8-8 
 
Leah Stork, Senior, Seattle, Wash. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
 
Alex Yorke, Freshman, Greenwich, Conn. 
Date Opponent (School) W-L Scores   Season Record 
 
 


